
Spring Regatta 1 Spring Regatta 2

Saturday May 28 Sunday 29
Won Ton Godin, D 959 J22 1 HYC 1 3 4

Harris, R. 1610 J22 1 HYC 2 2 4
String Theory Bastet, N 1421 J22 1 HYC 5 1 6

Jazz Harris, C. 693 J22 1 HYC 3 5 8
Jester Le Duc, F. 1565 J22 1 HYC 4 4 8

Great White J Campbell, J. 948 J22 1 HYC 6 6 12
J Soif Townsend, N. 921 J22 1 HYC 7 7 14

Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Club

HYC Spring Regatta
Preliminary Results

J22 Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Ratings: TCF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Total



Spring Regatta 1 Spring Regatta 2

Saturday May 28 Sunday 29
Group Therapy Collins, T. 153 J27 1.074 HYC 1 1 2

Perry, M. 1104 Etchells 1.086 HYC 4 2 6
The Lost Boys Laflamme, P. 1069 Etchells 1.086 HYC 3 3 6

Slim Gray, A. 1053 Etchells 1.086 HYC 2 5.0 DNC 7

Spring Regatta 1 Spring Regatta 2

Saturday May 28 Sunday 29
Puff Daddy Grant, T. 37 J24 1.026 HYC 2 2 4

Bay Gull Mabboux, N. 1947 J24 1.022 PCYC 1 4 5
High Strung Cobbett, D. 2767 J24 1.015 HYC 6 1 7
Peacemaker Grant, L 3374 J24 1.015 HYC 5 3 8

Redcoat Tellier, R. 34634 Niagara 26 0.996 HYC 3 5 8
Current Sea Spencer, R. 6 Niagara 26 0.996 HYC 4 6 10

Club TotalBoat HelmName SailNo Class TCF

Total

PHRF-1A Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Ratings: TCF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

PHRF-1B/2 Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Ratings: TCF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Club

Please take a moment to confirm your boat and handicap information. Any changes to this information or to the results should be discussed with the Bosun via 
inquiry form online or by paper copy.

Questions and comments may be directed to the bosun's attention at bosun@hudsonyachtclub.com

Contact sailing@hudsonyachtclub.com if you wish to be added to the HYC Sailors Advisory



Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Club Elapsed Corrected
Won Ton Godin, D 959 J22 1 HYC 70.25 1.10.25

Harris, R. 1610 J22 1 HYC 70.58 1.10.58
Jazz Harris, C. 693 J22 1 HYC 73.25 1.13.25

Jester Le Duc, F. 1565 J22 1 HYC 75.36 1.15.36
String Theory Bastet, N 1421 J22 1 HYC 75.39 1.15.39
Great White J Campbell, J. 948 J22 1 HYC 77.44 1.17.44

J Soif Townsend, N. 921 J22 1 HYC 85.56 1.25.56

Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Club Elapsed Corrected
String Theory Bastet, N 1421 J22 1 HYC 47.33 0.47.33

Harris, R. 1610 J22 1 HYC 48.16 0.48.16
Won Ton Godin, D 959 J22 1 HYC 49.19 0.49.19

Jester Le Duc, F. 1565 J22 1 HYC 49.44 0.49.44
Jazz Harris, C. 693 J22 1 HYC 50.02 0.50.02

Great White J Campbell, J. 948 J22 1 HYC 52.1 0.52.10
J Soif Townsend, N. 921 J22 1 HYC 53.58 0.53.58

Spring Regatta 1 - J22 Fleet - Saturday May 28 at 
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Spring Regatta 2 - J22 Fleet - Sunday 29 at 
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Club Elapsed Corrected
Group Therapy Collins, T. 153 J27 1.074 HYC 54.46 0.58.49

Slim Gray, A. 1053 Etchells 1.086 HYC 54.28 0.59.09
The Lost Boys Laflamme, P. 1069 Etchells 1.086 HYC 61.36 1.06.54

Perry, M. 1104 Etchells 1.086 HYC 71.09 1.17.16

Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Club Elapsed Corrected
Group Therapy Collins, T. 153 J27 1.074 HYC 42.02 0.45.09

Perry, M. 1104 Etchells 1.086 HYC 43.14 0.46.57
The Lost Boys Laflamme, P. 1069 Etchells 1.086 HYC 43.53 0.47.39

Slim Gray, A. 1053 Etchells 1.086 HYC DNC

Spring Regatta 1 - PHRF-1A Fleet - Saturday May 28 at 
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Spring Regatta 2 - PHRF-1A Fleet - Sunday 29 at 
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Club Elapsed Corrected
Bay Gull Mabboux, N. 1947 J24 1.022 PCYC 73.06 1.14.42

Puff Daddy Grant, T. 37 J24 1.026 HYC 74.09 1.16.05
Redcoat Tellier, R. 34634 Niagara 26 0.996 HYC 77.35 1.17.16

Current Sea Spencer, R. 6 Niagara 26 0.996 HYC 85.45 1.25.24
Peacemaker Grant, L 3374 J24 1.015 HYC 88.36 1.29.56
High Strung Cobbett, D. 2767 J24 1.015 HYC 89.15 1.30.35

Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Club Elapsed Corrected
High Strung Cobbett, D. 2767 J24 1.015 HYC 45.17 0.45.58
Puff Daddy Grant, T. 37 J24 1.026 HYC 45.03 0.46.13

Peacemaker Grant, L 3374 J24 1.015 HYC 47.53 0.48.36
Bay Gull Mabboux, N. 1947 J24 1.022 PCYC 47.38 0.48.41
Redcoat Tellier, R. 34634 Niagara 26 0.996 HYC 49.18 0.49.06

Current Sea Spencer, R. 6 Niagara 26 0.996 HYC 52.09 0.51.56

Spring Regatta 1 - PHRF-1B/2 Fleet - Saturday May 28 at 

www.sailwave.com

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Spring Regatta 2 - PHRF-1B/2 Fleet - Sunday 29 at 
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

www.hudsonyachtclub.com

info@hudsonyachtclub.com

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 5


